
Calendar for First Reconciliation / First Communion Classes 
2023-2024 

All classes are MANDATORY for reception of the Sacrament. 

First Reconciliation Preparation 
Sunday, September 10 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, September 17 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, September 24 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, October 1 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, October 15 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, October 22 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, October 29 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, November 5 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, December 3 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, December 10 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, December 17 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sacrament of First Reconciliation Saturday, January 6, 2024 at 11am 

“Confession is an act of honesty and courage - an act of entrusting ourselves, beyond sin, to the mercy of 
a loving and forgiving God.” 

- Pope St. John Paul II

First Holy Communion Preparation 
Sunday, January 21 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, January 28 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, February 4 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, February 11 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, February 25 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, March 3 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, March 17 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, March 24 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, April 14   9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, April 21 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sunday, April 28 9:40am – 10:45am 
Sacrament of First Holy Communion Sunday, May 5, 2024 at the 11am Mass. 

“In each of our lives Jesus comes as the Bread of Life - to be eaten, to be consumed by us. This is how 
He loves us.” 

- St. Mother Teresa of Calcutta

* Dates, times & events are subject to change.

Please contact Margaret Lewis at faithformation@spccgnv.org with any questions. 




